
COVID-19 Local Mobilisation Plan- Financial Plan- H&SCP

Instructions

Please complete the below table to reflect your indicative financial plan for response to COVID19.  

Duplicate tabs as necessary for each HSCP

Update cells in yellow
Figures are in £s

Please include sufficient narrative to support figures recorded in the template.

Where costs do not fit into any of the categories given, please put in 'other', with description in the notes column of what this is for.

Please use additional rows where required (under 'Other').

Costs should only be included for additional costs incurred as a result of COVID-19 emergency

Name of Body

Finance Contact:

Date of last update

Key Assumptions

Additional Hospital Beds

Please complete tab 'Bed Model (HSCP)'

Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21

15% 20% 25% 20% 20% 15% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% 0%

Delayed Discharge Reduction- Assumptions Number
Average Unit 

Cost (£)

Delayed Discharge Reduction- Additional Care Home Beds 10

Delayed Discharge Reduction- Additional Care at Home Packages 7

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures

Revenue Capital Capital

H&SCP Costs 2019/20 2019/20 Apr-20 May-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 2020/21

Body 

incurring 

cost (NHS or 

LA)

Supporting Narrative

Additional Hospital Bed Capacity/Costs -             80,052        80,052        60,367        60,367        40,682        40,682        20,997        20,997        7,874          7,874          -           £500,000 NHS

Delayed Discharge Reduction- Additional Care Home Beds

Delayed Discharge Reduction- Additional Care at Home Packages

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £68,000 £816,000 LA

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures

Delayed Discharge Reduction- other measures

Personal protection equipment £71,668 £121,666 £50,000 £50,000 £50,000 £40,000 £40,000 £40,000 £30,000 £30,000 £30,000 £675,000 Both Expected high level of purchasing for social care

Deep cleans £15,000 £15,000 £15,000 £15,000 £15,000 £12,500 £12,500 £12,500 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £157,500 Both  

Estates & Facilities cost  £30,000 £30,000 £30,000 £30,000 £30,000 £20,000 £20,000 £20,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £270,000 NHS

Additional staff overtime £172,768 £172,768 £132,076 £132,076 £91,384 £91,384 £50,692 £50,692 £26,277 £26,277 £10,000 £1,129,162 Both

Additional temporary staff spend 33,000       £173,773 £173,773 £137,830 £137,830 £101,886 £81,886 £45,943 £45,943 £24,377 £24,377 £10,000 £1,164,391 Both

Additional cost from Contract Rate Uplift £57,750 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £7,625 £141,625 LA Scottish Living Wage implementation

Additional costs for externally provided services £556,931 £556,931 £417,698 £417,698 £278,465 £278,465 £139,233 £139,233 £55,693 £55,693 £0 £3,452,971 LA

Cost to 3rd Parties to Protect Services (where services are currently 

stopped)

Additional costs to support carers

Mental Health Services £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £75,000 £900,000 Both

Additional FHS Payments- General Opthalmic Services

Additional FHS Payments- GP Practices £15,000 £15,000 £15,000 £15,000 £15,000 £5,000 £5,000 £5,000 £5,000 £5,000 £5,000 £120,000 NHS

Additional FHS Prescribing 324,000     £16,000 -£146,000 £16,000 £16,000 £16,000 £16,000 £16,000 £16,000 £16,000 £16,000 £16,000 £192,000 NHS 1% growth anticipated

Community Hubs £150,000 £150,000 £150,000 £100,000 £100,000 £100,000 £100,000 £50,000 £50,000 £50,000 £50,000 £1,200,000 NHS

Other Community Care

Staff Accommodation Costs

Additional Travel Costs

Loss of income

Testing for virus £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0  

Revenue equipment 8,000         £200,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £10,000 £318,000 NHS Includes purchase of beds and screens

IT costs £25,000 £25,000 £25,000 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £100,000 NHS

Additional hospital drug spend £50,000 £50,000 £50,000 £50,000 £50,000 £50,000 £30,000 £30,000 £30,000 £30,000 £30,000 £500,000 NHS

Offsetting savings - HSCP

Total 365,000     -                 1,756,942   1,404,815   1,259,596   1,184,596   949,042      896,542      640,990      590,990      425,846      425,846      331,625   11,636,649   

Subtotal 11,636,649   

 Expected underachievement of savings (HSCP) 483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333      483,333   5,800,000     

Total 365,000     -                 2,240,276   1,888,149   1,742,930   1,667,930   1,432,376   1,379,876   1,124,324   1,074,324   909,179      909,179      814,958   17,436,649   

Total 17,436,649   

Staff absence rates assumption (%)

Revenue

Argyll & Bute H&SCP

George Morrison

22-Apr-20

Supporting Narrative


